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0 33 18011 0,001829 100000 183 99835 8111382 81,11

1 1 18700 0,000182 99817 18 99808 8011546 80,26

2 5 19032 0,000127 99799 13 99793 7911739 79,28

3 3 18839 0,000159 99786 16 99778 7811946 78,29

4 2 18712 0,000153 99770 15 99763 7712168 77,30

5 2 18512 0,000122 99755 12 99749 7612405 76,31

6 1 18212 0,000097 99743 10 99738 7512656 75,32

7 3 18244 0,000084 99733 8 99729 7412918 74,33

8 2 18466 0,000077 99725 8 99721 7313189 73,33

9 1 19329 0,000075 99717 7 99713 7213468 72,34

10 1 20279 0,000075 99710 7 99706 7113755 71,34

11 1 20601 0,000078 99702 8 99698 7014049 70,35

12 1 20351 0,000086 99694 9 99690 6914351 69,36

13 3 19120 0,000097 99686 10 99681 6814660 68,36

14 2 18116 0,000110 99676 11 99671 6714980 67,37

15 4 17539 0,000122 99665 12 99659 6615309 66,38

16 - 16745 0,000135 99653 13 99646 6515650 65,38

17 3 16263 0,000147 99640 15 99632 6416003 64,39

18 3 15957 0,000161 99625 16 99617 6316371 63,40

19 1 15614 0,000175 99609 17 99600 6216754 62,41

20 3 15474 0,000190 99591 19 99582 6117154 61,42

21 6 15627 0,000204 99573 20 99562 6017572 60,43

22 5 15703 0,000219 99552 22 99541 5918010 59,45

23 - 15629 0,000237 99530 24 99519 5818469 58,46

24 3 16179 0,000256 99507 26 99494 5718950 57,47

25 3 17536 0,000278 99481 28 99467 5619456 56,49

26 10 19357 0,000301 99454 30 99439 5519988 55,50

27 7 20344 0,000324 99424 32 99408 5420550 54,52

28 7 20635 0,000348 99391 35 99374 5321142 53,54

29 9 21071 0,000371 99357 37 99338 5221768 52,56

30 7 20853 0,000394 99320 39 99300 5122430 51,57

31 8 21104 0,000419 99281 42 99260 5023129 50,60

32 8 21237 0,000448 99239 44 99217 4923869 49,62

33 9 21317 0,000479 99195 48 99171 4824652 48,64

34 12 21951 0,000512 99147 51 99122 4725481 47,66

35 17 22511 0,000546 99097 54 99070 4626359 46,69

36 21 22658 0,000582 99043 58 99014 4527289 45,71

37 3 23037 0,000623 98985 62 98954 4428276 44,74

38 11 23660 0,000671 98923 66 98890 4329322 43,76

39 16 24515 0,000725 98857 72 98821 4230431 42,79

40 27 26475 0,000784 98785 77 98747 4131610 41,82

41 28 28416 0,000848 98708 84 98666 4032864 40,86

42 36 29303 0,000917 98624 90 98579 3934198 39,89

43 23 29884 0,000994 98534 98 98485 3835619 38,93

44 26 30451 0,001083 98436 107 98382 3737134 37,97

45 39 30687 0,001190 98329 117 98271 3638752 37,01

46 33 29690 0,001321 98212 130 98147 3540481 36,05

47 47 27468 0,001481 98082 145 98010 3442334 35,10

48 35 25267 0,001671 97937 164 97855 3344324 34,15

49 45 23844 0,001890 97773 185 97681 3246469 33,20

50 48 22893 0,002137 97589 209 97484 3148788 32,27

51 58 21660 0,002405 97380 234 97263 3051304 31,33

52 65 20945 0,002683 97146 261 97016 2954041 30,41

53 63 21046 0,002972 96885 288 96741 2857025 29,49

54 66 21442 0,003273 96597 316 96439 2760284 28,58

55 80 22137 0,003591 96281 346 96108 2663845 27,67

56 85 22213 0,003934 95935 377 95747 2567736 26,77

57 88 20749 0,004309 95558 412 95352 2471990 25,87

58 92 19590 0,004725 95146 450 94921 2376637 24,98

59 107 19372 0,005189 94697 491 94451 2281716 24,09

Ženy       Women
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60 107 19071 0,005708 94205 538 93936 2187265 23,22

61 109 19707 0,006287 93668 589 93373 2093329 22,35

62 161 21283 0,006929 93079 645 92756 1999955 21,49

63 178 22461 0,007636 92434 706 92081 1907199 20,63

64 202 22891 0,008420 91728 772 91342 1815118 19,79

65 199 22905 0,009301 90956 846 90533 1723777 18,95

66 233 22657 0,010306 90110 929 89645 1633244 18,13

67 252 22904 0,011458 89181 1022 88670 1543599 17,31

68 327 23145 0,012775 88159 1126 87596 1454929 16,50

69 299 22640 0,014275 87033 1242 86412 1367332 15,71

70 371 22010 0,015982 85791 1371 85105 1280921 14,93

71 382 21673 0,017924 84419 1513 83663 1195816 14,17

72 458 21738 0,020132 82906 1669 82072 1112153 13,41

73 468 20961 0,022641 81237 1839 80318 1030081 12,68

74 454 18023 0,025494 79398 2024 78386 949764 11,96

75 455 15884 0,028739 77374 2224 76262 871378 11,26

76 555 15245 0,032433 75150 2437 73931 795116 10,58

77 506 13806 0,036645 72713 2665 71380 721185 9,92

78 514 12515 0,041469 70048 2905 68596 649804 9,28

79 546 11941 0,047045 67143 3159 65564 581209 8,66

80 589 10905 0,053633 63985 3432 62269 515645 8,06

81 654 9649 0,061284 60553 3711 58697 453376 7,49

82 625 8675 0,070020 56842 3980 54852 394679 6,94

83 637 7871 0,079857 52862 4221 50751 339827 6,43

84 704 7314 0,090863 48640 4420 46431 289075 5,94

85 736 6774 0,103133 44221 4561 41941 242645 5,49

86 805 6266 0,116736 39660 4630 37345 200704 5,06

87 808 5720 0,131705 35030 4614 32724 163359 4,66

88 783 5040 0,148000 30417 4502 28166 130635 4,29

89 808 4261 0,165464 25915 4288 23771 102469 3,95

90 721 3453 0,184723 21627 3995 19630 78698 3,64

91 700 2732 0,205360 17632 3621 15822 59069 3,35

92 581 2117 0,227268 14011 3184 12419 43247 3,09

93 485 1577 0,250293 10827 2710 9472 30828 2,85

94 372 1150 0,274240 8117 2226 7004 21356 2,63

95 304 852 0,298875 5891 1761 5011 14352 2,44

96 236 606 0,323933 4130 1338 3461 9342 2,26

97 202 398 0,349134 2792 975 2305 5880 2,11

98 97 265 0,374188 1817 680 1477 3575 1,97

99 84 162 0,398813 1137 454 911 2098 1,84

100 36 71 0,422746 684 289 539 1187 1,74

101 12 33 0,445753 395 176 307 648 1,64

102 8 19 0,467641 219 102 168 341 1,56

103 3 16 0,488255 116 57 88 174 1,49

104 6 13 0,507489 60 30 44 86 1,44

105 4 25 1,000000 29 29 41 41 1,40
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